Overall Scores

Event: October 5, 2008 National Classes
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Number
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Rider Name:
Sponser:
Raines, Jason,
Summers, Scott,
Friebel, JD,
Ferderer, Nate,
Chilman, Logan,

GARETSON,
CHUCK, 16

Messerschmidt,
Brian,

FINNEL, RYAN,
Nottle, Nick,
Bernard, Ben,
Selsmeyer, Clay,
Herrington, Mat,
Houts, Brandon, 16
Bayerl, Joel,
Rock, David,
Houts, Rob,

Kau, Robert,
Gervais, Jake,
Welch, Doug,
Blau, Jim,
Winnekens, Brian,
Thacker, David,
Burbey, Aaron,
Robare, Gordon,
Smidel, Cory,
Greenman, Mikey,
Bauer, Jamie,

KICKBUSCH,
DANIEL, 16

Donovan, Shane,
Fredericks, Ryan,
Less, Adam,

Johnson, Thomas,
16

Caron, Pete,
OBoyle, Micheal,
Frankini, Dominic,
Johns, Carl,

Houts, Jake,
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AMA #:

310309
619254
696056
811021
535699
524791

835631

479631
666885
354539
255903
476272
811577
686052
500220
749255
854584
808414
632036
802091
422780
972223
254732
683709
757699
330670
836204
360202

795705
554962
832106
737252

491932
683708
882867
548115
applied

Class:

AA
Vet A

A 200
A 250

B 250

A 250

B 250
AA

B 200
Vet A
Vet A
Senior A
A 250

A 250
Senior A
Senior A
A 250

B 200

B 250

B 200
AA
Open A
Senior B

Senior B

B 200
B 250
B 200

Senior B

Senior A
B 200
B 200
Senior A
B 250
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Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Time:

03:23:10
03:03:00
03:07:51
03:08:35
03:09:47
03:12:57

03:19:14

03:22:06
03:23:04
02:56:05
02:57:06
02:58:24
02:58:56
02:59:15
02:59:20
03:01:50
03:02:23
03:03:34
03:04:00
03:04:29
03:06:10
03:09:43
03:10:22
03:10:43
03:11:47
03:12:07
03:14:43
03:17:12

03:18:07
03:19:02
03:19:26
03:19:44

03:20:43
03:21:30
03:21:34
03:22:47
03:24:02

12:00:00 PM
10/5/2008

Finish

Time:
15:23:10
15:06:00
15:07:51
15:09:35
15:10:47
15:12:57

15:23:14

15:22:06
15:24:04
14:56:05
15:01:06
14:58:24
15:02:56
15:02:15
15:02:20
15:04:50
15:03:23
15:04:34
15:07:00
15:07:29
15:07:10
15:13:43
15:14:22
15:14:43
15:11:47
15:14:07
15:20:43
15:23:12

15:22:07
15:23:02
15:23:26
15:25:44

15:23:43
15:25:30
15:25:34
15:25:47
15:28:02

Make Of
Bike:

Yamaha
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

Honda
Honda

Suzuk
Honda
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM
KT™M
Kawasaki
Honda
Unknown
KTM
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
KT™M
KTM

KTM
KT™M
Yamaha
KTM

Kawasaki

10/05/08 16:16:58

District
Number:
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Overall Scores

Event: October 5, 2008 National Classes
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Pos.
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66
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Rider
Number

455
179
986
26

130
186
10

459
135
59

189

12

569
349
259
136
267
452
465
747

95
429
915

437
451
463
457

445

Rider Name:
Sponser:
Welch, Kevin,

Nyberg, Chad, 16

Anderson, Timothy,

Grosse, Ben,
Storbeck, Andy,
Kortbein, Brad,
Brown, MARK,
Newberry, John,
ROOF, STEVE,
Mitchell, Jim,

AMA #:
760816
339107
247694
713003
859199
505744
333542
1045837
512106
859194

Springborn, Rodger 768814

Jr,

PETERS, DAVID,

545249

Drummond, Jack, 16 783936

Bloyer, Paul, 23,16

Selsmeyer, Guy,
HAYES, CRAIG,
Gooch, Harold,
Kibby, Byron,
Less, Rebekah,

CHECK,
BRANDON, 16

Jazwiecki, Mike,
Gove, Alyssa,

Danielewicz,
Claudia,

Anderson, Brian,
Hofmann, Paul,

Summers, Wade,

KACZMAROWSKI,

STEVEN, 16

VADEBONCOEUR,

JOE, 16

Lindeberg, Matt, 23
Total Number Of Riders:
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553613
255901
508697
510734
496790
863520
647561

137884
864536
563540

443201
885071
318463
789621

563716

696058
66

Class:
Senior A
4-stroke B
Senior B
A 200
B 250
Senior B
Vet B
Senior B
Vet B
Senior B
Vet B

Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior A
Super Senior B
Senior A
Super Senior B
Super Senior B
Women's Bike
A 200

Super Senior B
Women's Bike

Women's Bike

B 250
B 250
Super Senior A
B 200

Senior A

A 200
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Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Time:

03:26:15
03:27:25
03:27:32
02:33:26
02:45:36
02:56:09
03:00:09
03:01:34
03:13:01
03:13:55
03:18:17

02:05:36
02:05:55
02:06:08
02:10:56
02:14:58
02:21:53
02:22:40
02:32:41
01:39:38

02:00:29
02:14:10
02:19:56

00:56:27
01:14:36
02:23:19
00:31:37

00:00:00

00:00:00

12:00:00 PM
10/5/2008

Finish

Time:
15:29:15
15:32:25
15:33:32
14:34:26
14:49:36
15:02:09
15:06:09
15:07:34
15:19:01
15:19:55
15:24:17

14:08:36
14:08:55
14:09:08
14:16:56
14:17:58
14:27:53
14:28:40
14:39:41
13:40:38

14:06:29
14:21:10
14:26:56

13:00:27
13:18:36
14:26:19
12:35:37

Make Of
Bike:

KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Honda
Husqvarna
Yamaha

Honda

KTM

KTM

KTM

KT™M
Husqvarna
Honda
KTM

KTM

Honda

Yamaha
Kawasaki

Yamaha

Yamaha
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM

Suzuki

Kawasaki

10/05/08 16:16:58

District
Number:
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